

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 251/2019

ASSAM STATE JAMIAT ULAMA E HIND

Petitioner

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.36022/2019-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 05-03-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner

Mr. A.K. Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali, AOR
Ms. Rubina Jawed, Adv.
Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.
Mr. Muthuchharan S., Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 20/2019.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master