

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1473/2019

JAIRAM RAMESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

D. NO. 45279/2019

D.NO. 45284/2019

D.NO. 45276/2019

D.NO. 45128/2019

D.NO. 45291/2019

D.NO. 45235/2019

W.P.© NO. 1470/2019

W.P.© NO. 1466/2019

Date : 16-12-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the
parties:

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nishanth Patil, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Katyal, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Sidhra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR

Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.

Mr. T Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.V. Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Padamana Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.

Ms. Pyoli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.12.2019 before appropriate Bench,
subject to curing the defects.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR

- WP© No. 1470/2019, 1466/2019 are stated to be listed on
18.12.2019.